HELPDESK - Thiét bi CNTT #35752

H6 tro cai Privoxy
11/10/2022 03:01 PM - Doan Huynh Ngoc Yén

Status: Closed
Priority: Normal
Assignee: D& Vo Trigu Vi
Category:

Target version:

Actual start date:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:
Spent time:

Actual end date:

11/10/2022
11/10/2022
100%

0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Hi Team,

Nh& Team hd trg cai Privoxy, ultraview gidp.
Thanks Tam.

History

#1 - 11/10/2022 03:02 PM - Doan Huynh Ngoc Yén

- Description updated

#2 - 11/10/2022 03:07 PM - GGROUP IT

- Status changed from New to In Progress

#3 - 11/10/2022 03:21 PM - GGROUP IT
- Status changed from In Progress to Closed

- % Done changed from 0 to 100
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